
3-Achs Jumbosattelauflieger 

Technische Daten

Leergewicht

Max.Nutzlast

Gesamtlänge

Standartbreite

Ladehöhe

AchsenanzahlAchsenanzahl

Radanzahl

 8.000 kg

27.500 kg

13.725 mm   

2.550 mm

0.900 mm

3

1212

Innenhöhe: 

3.100 mm
2.500 mm

technical properties

curb weight

max. payload

lenght

width

height

number of axlesnumber of axles

number of wheels

}}

Teknik Özellikler

Bos agirlik

Istihab haddi

Toplam uzunluk

Standart genislik

Yerden yükseklik

Dingil sayisiDingil sayisi

Lastik sayisi


